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Assembly of head
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Bearing of reflector
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Cooling modules
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Module RG1
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Wheel Color 6+1 assembled
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Wheel Gobo RG 6+1 assembled
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Efect Color 4+1 assembled

ColorSpot 1200E AT

  27.4.2004   11 OF 19

PRODUCT:

TITLE:

DOCUMENT:

VERSION: A DATE: SHEET:

2 1 6 5

10

3

7

8

9

17

16

12

13

11

11 14 1815

11

4



99010737

Module RG2

ColorSpot 1200E AT

  27.4.2004   12 OF 19

PRODUCT:

TITLE:

DOCUMENT:

VERSION: A DATE: SHEET:

19

28

1

4

2

11

3

13

17
41

43
34

36
37

40
45

41
43

33
38

39
44

42

16

15
22

28

9 6 25 18 30

14

28

27

7

8

26

21

28

20

28

5
10

28 24

2

2 27

28

11

12

23
29

32

31

18

35



99010607

Wheel Gobo RG 6+1 B assembled
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Arm of head
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Front and rear panel of base 120V/230V
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Base - 120V/230V version
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